

Infant Center - Preschool - Kindergarten - After School Care A ministry of Crosswind Community Church

41337 10th Street West Palmdale, CA 93551 (661) 272-0681 adventurelandav@gmail.com

Infant Center - 6 weeks to 24 months

2 Full Days \$184 per Week
3 Full Days \$245 per Week
4 Full Days \$295 per Week
5 Full Days \$360 per Week
5 Full Days \$360 per Week

Preschool - Not Potty Trained

2 Full Days \$128 per Week
3 Full Days \$167 per Week
4 Full Days \$194 per Week
5 Full Days \$225 per Week

Preschool - Potty Trained to Pre-K

2 Full Days \$123 per Week 2 Half Days* \$73 per Week 3 Full Days \$159 per Week 3 Half Days* \$110 per Week 4 Full Days \$185 per Week 4 Half Days* \$133 per Week 5 Full Days \$215 per Week 5 Half Days* \$153 per Week

School Age - 6 years old - 12 years old

2 Full Days \$123 per Week
3 Full Days \$159 per Week
4 Full Days \$185 per Week
5 Full Days \$215 per Week
5 Half Days* \$133 per Week
5 Half Days* \$153 per Week

School Age only available during Summer and major holiday weeks. Dates available will be determined on an "As needed" basis. Call or email Adventureland 2 weeks prior to dates needed to see if there are available spots for your child.

Hours of Operation

6:00 am – 6:00 pm Monday – Friday

Full Day hours are: 6:00 am – 6:00 pm Maximum of 10 hours per day

*Half Day hours are: 8:30 am - 12:30 pm

Snacks & Meals

We provide lunch and 4 snacks depending on the hours of attendance.

Additional Fees

For ALL programs we charge a non-refundable \$100
Registration Fee.
Re-Registration is \$100
annually.

Daily Rates

(Your child needs to be enrolled in one of our programs and daily rates only applies if space is available.)

Infants Preschool \$80 per Day \$65 per Day School Age \$65 per Day

CA Licenses: Infants - 197408260 Preschool – 197403329 Rates effective July 1, 2025

School Age - 197411721